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Description

201603160000
84210

03/16/2016
10:23:47

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201603160000
84210

03/16/2016
10:23:47

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

40 17 Book:40 Pg:17
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE III

201603160000
84210

03/16/2016
10:23:47

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SILVER
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

36 104 Book:36
Pg:104
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201603220000
91630

03/22/2016
01:58:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Other:SEE
INST

201603220000
91630

03/22/2016
01:58:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

47 23 Lot#:71 Lot:A
Book:47 Pg:23
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 5
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 69
THROUGH 71

201603220000
91630

03/22/2016
01:58:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

47 23 Lot#:71 Lot:A
Book:47 Pg:23
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 5
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 69
THROUGH 71

201606170002
09120

06/17/2016
09:10:02

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

201609160003
39740

09/16/2016
02:57:25

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENCAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:26
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 15
LAKE LANE
FIRST
SECTOR

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE



201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:25
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 15
LAKE LANE
FIRST
SECTOR

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:153
Other:SEE
INST

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201610240003
89200

10/24/2016
09:41:08

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

32 126 Instr
#:20160617000
209120

Lot#:1525
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201610240003
89250

10/24/2016
09:41:13

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

32 126 Instr
#:20160617000
209120

Lot#:1529
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201611180004
25500

11/18/2016
12:41:55

CITY OF
ALABASTER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

BEDSOLE
RUSSELL

201611180004
25490

11/18/2016
12:41:54

CITY OF
ALABASTER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FARRELL
GREG

201611180004
25510

11/18/2016
12:41:56

CITY OF
ALABASTER

OATHS OF
OFFICE

RAKESTRAW
STACY

201603220000
91630

03/22/2016
01:58:14

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Other:SEE
INST

201608310003
16420

08/31/2016
01:30:24

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RESOLUTION BRAKEFIELD
SCOTT

201608310003
16430

08/31/2016
01:30:25

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RESOLUTION RAKESTRAW
STACY



201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:33
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:21
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:29
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:21
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:32
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:27
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

201609230003
48520

09/23/2016
01:49:11

CITY OF
ALABASTER

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KLOCK
BARBARA J

19 153 Lot#:23
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE


