5	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	d: Party Sed	g= 1,0; Da	te Recor	ded= 201	6; Name=	CITY OF A	LABASTE	₹;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603160000 84210	03/16/2016 10:23:47	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SILVER CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Other:SEE INST
201603160000 84210	03/16/2016 10:23:47	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SILVER CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			40	17		Book:40 Pg:17 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE III
201603160000 84210	03/16/2016 10:23:47	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SILVER CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			36	104		Book:36 Pg:104 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
201603220000 91630	03/22/2016 01:58:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER						Other:SEE INST
201603220000 91630	03/22/2016 01:58:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER			47	23		Lot#:71 Lot:A Book:47 Pg:23 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 5 RESURVEY OF LOTS 69 THROUGH 71
201603220000 91630	03/22/2016 01:58:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER			47	23		Lot#:71 Lot:A Book:47 Pg:23 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 5 RESURVEY OF LOTS 69 THROUGH 71
201606170002 09120	06/17/2016 09:10:02	CITY OF ALABASTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO						
201609160003 39740	09/16/2016 02:57:25	CITY OF ALABASTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENCAR DEVELOPMEN T INC						
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J			19	153		Lot#:26 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE RESURVEY OF LOT 15 LAKE LANE FIRST SECTOR
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J			19	153		Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE

201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J		19	153		Lot#:25 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE RESURVEY OF LOT 15 LAKE LANE FIRST SECTOR
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J					Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J		19	153		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:153 Other:SEE INST
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J		19	153		Lot#:24 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201610240003 89200	10/24/2016 09:41:08	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T INC		32	126	209120	Lot#:1525 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201610240003 89250	10/24/2016 09:41:13	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T INC		32	126	209120	Lot#:1529 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
201611180004 25500	11/18/2016 12:41:55	CITY OF ALABASTER		OATHS OF OFFICE	BEDSOLE RUSSELL					
201611180004 25490	11/18/2016 12:41:54	CITY OF ALABASTER		OATHS OF OFFICE	FARRELL GREG	_				_
201611180004 25510	11/18/2016 12:41:56	CITY OF ALABASTER		OATHS OF OFFICE	RAKESTRAW STACY					
201603220000 91630	03/22/2016 01:58:14	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CITY OF ALABASTER					Other:SEE INST
201608310003 16420	08/31/2016 01:30:24	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RESOLUTION	BRAKEFIELD SCOTT					
201608310003 16430	08/31/2016 01:30:25	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RESOLUTION	RAKESTRAW STACY					

201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:33 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:29 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:32 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:27 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE
201609230003 48520	09/23/2016 01:49:11	CITY OF ALABASTER	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KLOCK BARBARA J	19	153	Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:153 Sub:LAKE TERRACE